
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Laura Keeler Office laura.keeler@browardschools.com

ASSISTANT A.D. Kevin Miller 2513 kevin.miller@browardschools.com

AKTIVATE Clearance Erika Butterfield 114 erika.butterfield@browardschools.com

Sport Coach Room Coach e-mail Try-Out Date

Cheer - Sideline Deja Mattis 190 deja.mattis@browardschools.com July 31, 2023

Cross Country - Boys & Girls Jasmine Madry Off Campus jasminelarae@icloud.com July 31, 2023

Football Darrell Strong 751 darrell.strong@browardschools.com July 31, 2023

JV Football Antwuan Haynes 752 antwuan.haynes@browardschools.com July 31, 2023

Swimming - Boys & Girls Robert Heon 199 robert.heon@browardschools.com July 31, 2023

Volleyball - Girls Gabrielle Bailey Guidance gabrielle.bailey@browardschools.com July 31, 2023

Basketball - Boys Jermaine Gammage Off Campus playercontrol2000@gmail.com Oct. 30, 2023

JV Basketball - Boys Jeremy Harris Off Campus jhjeremy27@gmail.com Oct. 30, 2023

Basketball - Girls Roger James 131 roger.james@browardschools.com Oct. 30, 2023

Competitive Cheer Deja Mattis 190 deja.mattis@browardschools.com Oct. 16, 2023

Boys Soccer Rayon Gayle Off Campus safilous@hotmail.com Oct. 16, 2023

Girls Soccer Ivan Villabla Off Campus john@ivannllc.com Oct. 16, 2023

Wrestling Alonzo Cunnington 178-C alonzo.cunningtonjr@browardschools.com Nov. 6, 2023

Baseball Luis Ezra Off Campus lezra3030@gmail.com Jan. 22, 2024

Flag Football - Girls Lorenzo Anthony Security lorenzo.anthony@browardschools.com Jan. 29, 2024

Softball Windy Fountain Off Campus windyfountain@aol.com Jan. 22, 2024

Track & Field - Boys Antwuan Haynes 752 antwuan.haynes@browardschools.com Jan. 29, 2024

Track & Field - Girls Jasmine Madry Off Campus jasminelarae@icloud.com Jan. 29, 2024

Volleyball - Boys Darrell Strong Main Office darrell.strong@browardschools.com Feb. 12, 2024

FALL SPORTS

WINTER SPORTS

SPRNG SPORTS

Plantation High School Athletics
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